ARTHUR OGFELDT
EBBE JERKROT
ELVIRA PERKOVIC

EVERT ABRAHAMSSON

FREDDIE EK

FRIDA SVENSSON
HARALD RAVELIN
ISA LILJA

IVAR SAND

JOAKIM SANDGREN
KLARA KJELLGREN
LOKE SVENSSON
LOVISA WENDEL
MALTE LINDBLAD
MELKER GIBSON
NIILS KANGAS
NILAS BERGGREN
OSCAR WALLANDER
SVEA LARSSON
TEO WALLGREN

WALTER HJALMARSSON

ALBIN LARSSON
ALEXANDER KVICK
CASPER HAGERVI
EBBA NILSSON
EDVIN NIELSEN
ELLY KJELLGREN
ELSA GUSTAVSSON

ELVIRA ABELSSON TOREBORG

EMILIA OREDSSON
FOLKE AHLSTROM
INEZ HJALMARSSON
IVAN PERKOVIC
JOEL HOSLI

KLARA DANIELSSON
KLARA SUNDSTROM
MOLLY JOSEFSSON
OLLE JANSSON
SUNE PERSSON
TIJME WERTS

TILIA ROHR

VIDAR HANSSON

1 ALVA MALMBERG
2 ELLA FREIHOLTZ

3 MAREN WERTS

4 SAMUEL PERSSON
5 HILMER ELLVIG

6 AJDIN PUSKAR

1 NOVA JOSEFSSON
2 ELIAS ELVING

3 FILIP EK

4 TOVA EKBLAD

Axvalls SKF

VAR Tavling 2024

Axvalls Skytteférening
Resultat Lsi9

Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Axvalls Skf

Axvalls Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Axvalls Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Kinneved Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Axvalls Skf

Essunga
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf

Fredsberg/Algaras Skg

Axvalls Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Kinneved Skf

Fredsberg/Algaras Skg

95.6
92.3
941
103.2
100.5
104.0
97.9
100.9
98.1
86.7
97.9
101.3
101.4
85.8
102.3
99.9
97.4
92.7
102.7
97.9
76.2

Resultat Lsi11

Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Axvalls Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Axvalls Skf

Essunga

Falkoping Skg
Saleby Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Axvalls Skf

Fredsberg/Algaras Skg

Axvalls Skf
Axvalls Skf
Falképing Skg
Norra Kalland
Gullspangs Skf

Fredsberg/Algaras Skg

Norra Kalland
Gullspangs Skf
Norra Kalland
Axvalls Skf

104.4
101.9
104.6
104.1

98.2
102.3
102.1
105.0
101.6

95.4

95.9

96.5
106.6
102.6
104.4
103.9

98.4
101.9

96.9
102.3
103.9

Resultat Lsi13

Bareberg SKF
Bareberg SKF
Gullspangs Skf
Gullspangs Skf
Axvalls Skf
Falkoping Skg

106.0
105.7
104.3
102.1
99.4
99.1

Resultat Lsi15

Gullspangs Skf
Saleby Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Essunga
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106.4
103.5
104.8
103.3

94.2
92.3
88.8
102.9
99.2
103.4
100.5
103.1
97.6
78.1
98.9
100.4
101.2
90.9
99.6
101.3
99.1
89.5
105.1
95.5
80.8

105.9

51.2
105.5
105.3

95.8
104.4
101.9
104.7
103.6

98.9

99.2
102.5
106.0
103.0
105.3
105.2

97.7
101.1

92.4
105.7
102.9

105.9
105.0
105.5
104.2
102.5

99.1

105.4
104.5
102.9
104.9

104.1

104.7
105.7

91.1
104.4
103.4
104.1
102.6

98.9

96.9
102.9
104.3
102.8
104.7
103.9

97.3
101.0

92.5
103.5
104.1

105.8
104.5
102.7
101.5
102.3

96.7

105.2
104.9
105.2
103.5

104.4

105.7
105.4

92.6
104.4
100.7
103.9
103.1
100.1

98.3

99.3
104.9
102.0
105.6
105.7
100.4
104.9

97.7
102.9
103.7

105.0
104.9
102.8
103.6
104.0

97.4

105.9
105.3
104.6
105.0

189.8
184.6
182.9
206.1
199.7
207.4
198.4
204.0
195.7
164.8
196.8
201.7
202.6
176.7
201.9
201.2
196.5
182.2
207.8
193.4
157.0

418.8
153.1
420.5
420.5
377.7
4156.5
408.1
417.7
410.9
393.3
390.3
401.2
421.8
410.4
420.0
418.7
393.8
408.9
379.5
414.4
414.6

422.7
420.1
415.3
411.4
408.2
392.3

422.9
418.2
417.5
416.7



1 LINA KARLSSON
2 SIMONA PERSSON

3 FELICIA ABELSSON TOREBORG

4 FELIX EK

1 JOEL HAGERVI
2 ELSA LANDELIUS
3 ERIKA DANIELSSON
4 EMIL SVENSSON
5 HENRIK LARSSON
6 KARL-GUSTAV SAND
7 ERIK HANSSON
8 FRIDA LANDELIUS
9 STEFAN ERIKSSON
10 KRISTOFFER HASSESJO
11 ERIK MALMBERG
12 THERESE OLSSON
13 MALIN LIDHOLM
14 OSKAR GILLBERG
15 LINNEA SVENSSON
16 MAGNUS HASSESJO
17 JONAS FREIHOLTZ
18 JANTIEN WERTS
19 HAKAN JERKROT
20 STEFAN BERGSTROM
21 JIMMY EK
22 ANTON WIDING
23 SARA BERGGREN
24 KONRAD SKERI EKBLAD

1 STEFAN ENGSTROM
2 STEFAN JOHANSSON
3 LENA FLAMINIO

4 ANNA LUNDBERG

5 BERNARD RAIMONDO
6 MICHAEL LANTTO

7 HEIKE DETMER

8 CLAES WIDING

1 JORGEN OLSSON

2 PERRY BERGSTROM

3 BIRGITTA WALLANDER
4 JIM OLSSON

5 GUNILLA KARLSSON

1 BJORN BOSTROM

2 KARL-AXEL SULTAN

3 KERSTIN ENGSTROM

4 LEIF GUSTAVSSON

5 KENNETH DANAKER

6 VALTER ANDERSSON

7 KJELL JANSSON

8 RAGNAR SAMUELSSON

9 LENNART CARLSSON
10 KENNY ALM

Axvalls SKF

Resultat Lsi17

Essunga

Gullspangs Skf
Saleby Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf

Resultat Lsi21

Axvalls Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Falkoping Skg
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Axvalls Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Saleby Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Bareberg SKF
Axvalls Skf

Saleby Skf

Axvalls Skf

Kinneved Skf
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Bareberg SKF
Gullspangs Skf
Axvalls Skf

Falkdping Skg
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Axvalls Skf
Fredsberg/Algaras Skg
Axvalls Skf

Resultat Lsi55

Axvalls Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Axvalls Skf
Axvalls Skf
Axvalls Skf
Axvalls Skf
Axvalls Skf
Axvalls Skf

Resultat Lsi65

Falkoping Skg
Falkdping Skg

Axvalls Skf

Falkdping Skg
Fredsberg/Algaras Skg

Resultat Lsi75

Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Falkoping Skg
Sorby/Odensberg Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Axvalls Skf
Tibro-Ransberg Skf
Axvalls Skf

Axvalls Skf
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105.1
106.2
105.1
106.3

105.9
104.7
105.2
105.0
105.8
104.9
105.2
104.3
104.0
102.9
104.3
103.7
105.0
103.9
104.4
105.2
105.4
102.8
105.2
104.9
102.5
103.6
101.8

97.9

104.9
104.4
104.5
103.9
104.2
102.3
102.3
100.4

105.9
105.7
104.1
103.6
104.3

105.2
103.4
103.7
105.0
104.6
104.2
104.0
104.1
104.7
104.6

106.1
105.9
104.1
104.1

105.3
105.7
104.1
105.8
104.6
105.9
105.1
104.5
106.0
105.8
103.6
105.4
104.5
104.3
103.5
104.4
102.3
101.2
102.6
101.0
104.7
103.1
102.7
101.2

106.2
104.0
103.8
103.2
103.0
102.2
100.9
102.3

105.7
105.8
101.5
101.4
103.2

106.0
106.3
105.5
104.0
103.5
103.5
104.1
103.4
102.9
103.0

106.8
105.9
104.9
104.5

105.0
106.0
106.2
105.9
105.7
105.1
104.6
104.9
103.8
105.7
106.4
103.7
103.2
103.3
104.2
103.1
101.9
105.1
102.5
103.6
101.8
100.7
101.4
103.5

105.3
106.0
103.5
105.2
103.0
103.4
102.0
102.2

105.8
105.0
103.7
105.9
100.3

105.8
105.2
104.4
104.9
105.3
104.6
103.9
102.0
102.5
102.4

105.9
105.9
105.9
104.9

106.1
105.4
105.4
103.8
104.2
104.1
104.9
105.6
104.6
103.7
103.5
104.6
104.3
104.5
103.9
103.2
105.7
104.2
103.0
103.7
103.7
103.4
102.2

99.6

105.3
106.1
104.1
102.7
103.3
102.7
102.7
101.4

105.3
105.3
103.8
101.8
102.2

105.7
105.6
104.8
103.7
104.1
105.0
102.9
103.3
102.4
101.3

423.9
423.9
420.0
419.8

422.3
421.8
420.9
420.5
420.3
420.0
419.8
419.3
418.4
418.1
417.8
417.4
417.0
416.0
416.0
415.9
415.3
413.3
413.3
413.2
412.7
410.8
408.1
402.2

421.7
420.5
415.9
415.0
413.5
410.6
407.9
406.3

422.7
421.8
413.1
412.7
410.0

422.7
420.5
418.4
417.6
417.5
417.3
414.9
412.8
412.5
411.3



11 PER STRANDH

1 FRIDA ALFREDSSON

1 NOVA JOSEFSSON

1 FILIPPA LIDHOLM JARNVING

2 ALVIN ERIKSSON
3 LINA KARLSSON
4 NOEL THORSEN
5 EMIL LUNDBERG

1 ISABELLA ERKKI
2 SILVA PASAGIC
3 RICHARD LINDBERG
4 JOHAN SUNDSTROM
5 KARL-ERIK LARSSON

1 JESSICA HJARTQVIST
2 ASHILD BLAD

1 ROGER GUSTAFSSON

1 ERIC BOMAN

Axvalls SKF

Mariestad Sg 104.6

Resultat R4

Norra Kalland

Resultat L15

92.8

97.6

Gullspangs Skf

Resultat L17

Saleby Skf 100.5
Saleby Skf 95.0
Essunga 894
Falképing Skg 89.3
Saleby Skf 93.8
Resultat L4
Axvalls Skf 98.8
Norra Kalland 96.8
Falkoping Skg 98.4
Norra Kalland 93.7
Saleby Skf 94.4

Resultat Lsi21R

Axvalls Skf (Vg) 102.1
Kinneved Skf 102.4

Resultat R11 SH3

Norra Kalland 92.1
Resultat SH2
Axvalls Skf 81.7
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102.3

98.2

89.5

100.3
98.3
94.8
90.6
93.0

101.2
101.5
97.7
95.5
96.3

103.6
102.1

86.6

73.1

103.2

102.6

89.9

101.5
96.4
92.3
96.1
85.8

100.0
98.6
99.6
97.0
92.3

103.3
101.6

88.3

82.9

101.1

101.2

83.1

102.2
971
95.1
90.9
93.6

99.8
98.2
96.8
95.2
95.5

102.9
103.9

92.4

87.4

411.2

399.6

355.3

404.5
386.8
371.6
366.9
366.2

399.8
395.1
392.5
381.4
378.5

411.9
410.0

359.4

325.1



